


recomended

LENDERS
Midstate Mortgage
478.747.4581 
garrett@midstatemtg.com

Colony Bank
478.747.3078
lucia.barnes@colonybank.com

Garrett Bennett

Lucia Barnes

REALTOR

Parker Moore
478.394.3600

parker@parkermoore.net

parkermoore.net

Ocmulgee Mortgage
478.719.5973
michael@ocmulgeemortgage.com

Michael Smith

Amy Loerzel
Omaha Mortgage
773.747.6000
aloerel@mutualmortgage.com



recomended

INSPECTORS
Win Inspections
478.207.7050 & 478.309.9849

Middle GA’s Best
478.972.2041

Dave odom

Tyler Stembridge

REALTOR

Parker Moore
478.394.3600

parker@parkermoore.net

parkermoore.net

National Home Inspections
478.972.0559

Chris Higdon



recomended
INSURANCE AGENTS

Andrew Robinson State Farm
478.225.3369
Andrew.robinson.vadd27@statefarm.com

Roland, Abbott & Dezoort Insurance
478.745.7200

Andrew Robinson

Louis Abbott

REALTOR

Parker Moore
478.394.3600

parker@parkermoore.net

parkermoore.net



recomended

ATTORNEYS
Smith,Hawkins,Hollingsworth & Reeves, LLP
478.743.4436
jsh@shhrlaw.com

Jill S. Thompson P.C 
478.477.6528
jill@jillthompsonlaw.com

Justin Hollingsworth

Jill Thompson

REALTOR

Parker Moore
478.394.3600

parker@parkermoore.net

parkermoore.net

Martin Snow, LLP
478.749.1700
bfmcelreath@martinsnow.com

Ben Mcelreath

Katie Berg 
478.238.9898
katie@mayohill.law

Katie Berg



recomended
HANDYMAN

Handyman
478.456.1116

Midas Home Paradise
478.336.4781

Keith mulls

Israel Respaldiza

REALTOR

Parker Moore
478.394.3600

parker@parkermoore.net

parkermoore.net



recomended
HOME WARRANTIES

Home Warranty, INC
712.470.6521

2-10 Home Warranty
478.336.4781

Brialle Veldman

Emily Nipper

REALTOR

Parker Moore
478.394.3600

parker@parkermoore.net

parkermoore.net



recomended
LANDSCAPERS

Grass Masters
478.972.4036

Landscaper
478.719.3958

Jeffrey Spires

REALTOR

Parker Moore
478.394.3600

parker@parkermoore.net

parkermoore.net

Landscaper
478.719.1001

michael wilder



recomended
APPRAISERS

Appraiser
478.747.8508

Appraiser
478.714.4108

Brandon Andrews

Jody Delladonna

REALTOR

Parker Moore
478.394.3600

parker@parkermoore.net

parkermoore.net



recomended
PEST CONTROL

Tru North Pest Control
478.456.1116

National Termite
478.812.0169

Eric Roberts

John griffeth

REALTOR

Parker Moore
478.394.3600

parker@parkermoore.net

parkermoore.net



recomended
CLEANERS

Sierra Fleming 
478.3942983

Shannon Cosner
478.733.8750

Fleming’s Cleaning Co

Shannon Cosner

REALTOR

Parker Moore
478.394.3600

parker@parkermoore.net

parkermoore.net



recomended
FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Wilson Wealth Stewardship
470.357.6900
adam@wilsonws.com

Wilson Wealth Stewardship
470.357.6900
mark@wilsonws.com

ADAM WILSON

Mark Wilson

REALTOR

Parker Moore
478.394.3600

parker@parkermoore.net

parkermoore.net



Misc 
VENDORS

Robin Gatti Newbern Photography
478.972.9933

robinnewbern@yahoo.com

Photographer

REALTOR

Parker Moore
478.394.3600

parker@parkermoore.net

parkermoore.net

Under Pressure-Pressure Washing
478.235.1409

ktmullis02@icloud.com

Pressure Washing

Chuck Lewis
478.955.8875

Locksmith
Middle GA Chimney Sweeps

478.714.8309

Chimney Sweep


